
$6,888,525.23

$160,924.46

Central Services
    Function 2500 series
    Exclude 2500 with Job Class 107

Total Indirect Expenditures
    

$160,924.46

DIVIDED BY

Instruction
    Function 1000 $3,831,449.15

Plus Support
    Function 2000 series 
    Minus 2500 series (except 2511 with     
    Job Class 107) $2,312,196.44

Plus Non-Instruction
    Function 3000 $513,737.20

Plus Facilities
    Function 4000 series $68,517.00

Plus Private Schools
    Function 5000 series $0.00

Minus Capital Outlay / Equipment / Debt Services / Fines / Penalties

$20,968.48

Total Other Expenditures $6,704,931.31

Less 10% Predetermined Rate

2.40%

.24%

2.16%Indirect Cost Rate

Based on FY 2025

$156,968.21 $161,501.01

$156,968.21 $161,501.01

$4,098,887.43 $4,109,733.38

$2,936,549.97 $2,574,228.19

$668,406.32 $656,529.00

$0.00 $80,310.47

$0.00 $0.00

$451,026.76 $53,864.78

$7,252,816.96 $7,366,936.26

2.16% 2.19%

.21% .21%

1.95% 1.98%

Total Cost Pool Expenditures
    Funds 11-60 Minus 41
    Functions 1000-4700 and 5500 $7,860,811.93 $7,581,456.60

FY2023 FY2024 FY2025

     All Functions with Object 440 and 700 series, 820-840, 881, 890,900 series 
     (Management Organization object codes 377,378,393-396)

Central Services ÷ Other Expenditures 2.25%

0.22%

2.03%

Indirect Cost for Fiscal Year 2027 2.03%

ges:160
gw:6

Oklahoma State Department of Education 2/18/2026 5:56:04 AM

2027 -- OCAS -- Restricted Indirect Cost Rate for Districts

County:

District: Page: 1

06 BLAINE      

I105 CANTON           
             


